CO2-footprint

NORRE-BEHAEGEL 4 ,,‘

Algemene gegevens:

Bedrijfsnaam Aannemersbedrijf Norre-Behaegel
Datum 14-06-2021
Inventarisatiejaar 2020
Aantal locaties 7
Aantal Fte's 122
Ton CO2/FTE scope 1 54,8004
Ton CO2/FTE scope 2 0,78418
CO2-emissiefactoren:
Gegevens Aantal
Scope 1 Gas 4267
Diesel 925376
Diesel-/gasolie 798215
Benzine 29952
TopAsfalt - Gas 397338
Scope 2 Elektra 137431
TopAsfalt - Elektra 329251

FOOTPRINT 2020

r Van Houten 2

Eenheid CO2-factor

m3 2,500
liter 3,250
liter 3,250
liter 2,670
m3 2,500
kWh 0,205
kWh 0,205

Totaal Scope 1:
Totaal Scope 2 + BT:

Ton CO2
10,67
3007,47
2594,20
79,97
993,35
28,17
67,50

6685,65
95,67

Totaal:

mGas

m Diesel

M Diesel-/gasolie
Benzine

W TopAsfalt - Gas

W TopAsfalt - Elektra

6781,32

%

0,2%

44,3%

38,3%

1,2%

14,648%

0,4%

1,0%






